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Technical Bulletin

Sticklers™ 1.25 mm CleanClicker™ 400
Fiber Optic Cleaner

Product Features:
•	 104mm (4”) compact size for cleaning  

in	confined	spaces
•	 Click-to-clean dust, particulate and  

oil contamination
•	 400+ cleaning capacity

TYPICAL CLEANING APPLICATIONS:

Fiber To The Antenna (FTTA) Networks

Remote Radio Heads (RRH) Networks

Enterprise Networks

Military & COTS Optical Networks

Commercial Aviation

Field Installation Kits

CLEANING CAPABILITIES:

MU in adapter and cable assembly

ARINC 801 pin and socket termini

MIL PRF 29504/18 and /20 termini

Radiall LuxCis® termini

Huber+Suhner ODC® -2 and -4 connectors

LC/UPC and LC/APC in adapter and cable assembly

Rosenberger RDC connectors for pin & socket

Neutrik opticalCON DUO jack and plug ferrul

CS in adapter & cable assembly QSFP-DD connectors

Amphenol AARC connectors for pin & socket

PACKAGING:

Part Number MCC-CCM125

Case Quantity 10 Clickers Per Case

GHS/HCS Pictogram Not Applicable

Recycle Symbol 07

O

For best results, use with:  
Sticklers™ Fiber Optic  
Splice & Connector Cleaner
Part Number: MCC-POC03M

Manufacturer: 
MicroCare

Product Name: 
MicroCare Sticklers™ CleanClicker™ 400 Ferrule Cleaner 
for LC & MU Connectors

Manufacturer Part Number:  
MCC-CCM125

Click here for more details on the MicroCare Sticklers™ CleanClicker™ 400 Ferrule Cleaner for LC & MU Connectors

Learn More> Learn More>

Product specifications and data are 
subject to change without notice.
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